[$%AEEE15 - KDDIEG IS EX a1 )

BM&LDmMEBEDIRRD HENTVET
T OFBRICTTRIBESEIVELEY

O/MUTBIAZA=FANA [HE-=NNAIDZFIH @FEAMNRDZFIA

@ HE  PFEAL 65K 2000 #prE- BusEe)(2s->75/MLFEP #£5#155 ’;;—mff\ﬁ‘m
\SEPE, Bus Stop 2 fwer| 4 | 61 8 | 10 | AMUEREEOE BSZIR AT

%‘é’- /MLUERFAEA(I7974-\° ¥7-181) Oyama Sta. 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:55 10:00 11:00 I TR :.tIE"Sﬁﬂ

E: fgfT Chuocho 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:56 10:01 11:01 )
Eg A& EiEAN Suga Jinja 7:02  7:32 802 857 10:02 11:02 O 45%; ﬂq‘”'{“ﬁ'
ﬁ-g =48 Miyamotocho 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:57 10:02 11:02 % 0 L
EE F14HB] Tenjincho 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:58 10:03 11:03 : i 5 .d{I
EE FE— =% A Daini Chugakko 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:58 10:03 11:03 10 1 10 49
Hil SEANEE Shibauchi Koen 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:59 10:04 11:04 1 | 15 ez . P

e} #RE=TH Hitotonoya-nichome 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:59 10:04 11:04 12 | 5 00 XJ—,L’\Z:BIEE‘PH:
ﬂ% #HE#/NTH Hitotonoya-rokuchome 7:.05 7:35 8:05 9:00 10:05 11:05 13 ' 00 30 3ﬁ5b\kt<%7ﬂb\
— B s s shobosho Keisatsusho Mae  7:07 7:38 8:07  9:02  10:07  11:07 14 | 00 30 SLWTBhEd,

FBOFIOAINARRRBEIEDR. AI-NETZZFIBVWEESE, ASPh50tUS R TVWET

[Urgent Auction Announcement]

Parking at ARAI OYAMA and KDDI temporary Parking will be fully occupied this moment.
Please use Opublic transportation or 2@Bus service to come ARAI.
To prevent the coronavirus, ARAlI OYAMA strongly recommends to participate in our auctions via Al-NET.

Thank you for your cooperation and understanding.

LA ToAFd—bA—0 320/ MU AR MU RE548

ARAI AUTO AUCTION OYAMA TEL:0285-45-1555



